

Legislation Details

File #:	100	159	Versio	n: 0				
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Passed		
File created:	5/25	/2010			In control:	COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC DEV COMMITTEE	ELOPMEN	Т
On agenda:					Final action	n: 6/15/2010		
Effective date:								
Title:	Resolution relative to the transfer of Homelessness Prevention and Rapid Re-Housing Program funding from the Housing Authority of the City of Milwaukee to Community Advocates, Inc.							
Sponsors:	THE	CHAIR						
Indexes:	COMMUNITY BLOCK GRANT ADMINISTRATION, COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK GRANT, HOUSING							
				••••			DECONCOL	our,
Attachments:	HOL 1. C	JSING				etter, 3. Housing Authority Letter, 4. Fisc		
Attachments:	HOL 1. C	JSING over Lette	er, 2. Com					
	HOU 1. C Noti	JSING over Lette ce List Action By	er, 2. Com	nmunity		etter, 3. Housing Authority Letter, 4. Fisc	al Note, 5. I	Hearing
Date	HOU 1. C Noti Ver.	JSING over Lette ce List Action By COMMC	er, 2. Com /	ICIL	Advocates Le	etter, 3. Housing Authority Letter, 4. Fisc Action	al Note, 5. I	Hearing
Date 5/25/2010	HOU 1. C Notic Ver.	JSING over Lette ce List Action By COMMC COMML DEVELC COMML	er, 2. Com / / /N COUN JNITY & E	ICIL ICIL ICONC COMM	Advocates Le	etter, 3. Housing Authority Letter, 4. Fisc Action ASSIGNED TO	al Note, 5. I	Hearing
Date 5/25/2010 6/4/2010	HOU 1. C Notic Ver. 0 0	JSING over Lette ce List Action By COMMC COMMC DEVELC COMML DEVELC	er, 2. Com / / /N COUN JNITY & E DPMENT JNITY & E	ICIL ICIL ECONC COMV ECONC	Advocates Le	Action ASSIGNED TO HEARING NOTICES SENT	al Note, 5. ł Result	Hearing Tally